Due to continuing efforts to improve our products, North Star
Lighting reserves the right to make changes to this product at any
time without prior notice.
EXB CUTSHEET-REVB-2022-06-12
Product # Type  Date
Project Name
Project Location  Prepared By
Construction

EXB CUTSHEET-REVB-2022-06-12
‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
Ordering Guide
Model Number
Power
Consumption
(Watts)
Product Series
Dimming or
Non‐Dimming
LED CCT
Beam
Distribution
Input Voltage
Luminaire
Mounting
Accessories
EX 20W D ‐ Dimming 3 ‐ 3000k
40 ‐ 40
degrees
V1‐ 120V ‐
277V
Y ‐ Yoke
40W
N ‐ Non‐
dimming
4 ‐ 4000k
60 ‐ 60
degrees
V2 ‐ 200V ‐
480V
P ‐ Pendant
60W 5 ‐ 5000k
90 ‐ 90
degrees
S90 ‐ Stanchion
90‐degree
80W
120 ‐ 120
degrees
S25 ‐ Stanchion
25‐degree
100W
JS90 ‐ J‐Box
Stanchion 90‐
degree
120W
JS25 ‐ J‐Box
Stanchion 25‐
degree
150W
JBP‐ J‐Box
Pendant
Mounting
200W
PA12 ‐ Pendant
Adapter 12
degrees
250W
300W
350W
400W
B4
Note: Size B2 is
not available in
V2 Voltage
option
B3